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CLASS: Open A

2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Coburn- Sheldon GAS- 43 45 41 43 43 215 1
Acton- Matt KTM- 40 39 42 38 40 199 2
Peach- Cooper KTM- 45 45 42 45 177 3
Wasson- Jacob YAM- 41 38 41 39 159 4
2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Warren- Miles HUS- 45 45 45 45 37 217 1
DeCoy- Kyle KTM- 42 43 43 43 42 213 2
DeCoy- Brian KTM- 41 42 42 41 43 209 3
Gibbs- Alex KTM- 40 40 40 39 41 200 4
Coleman- Ronny HUS- 38 39 39 38 38 192 5
Niemi Jr- Jon KTM- 43 41 41 40 165 6
2025 Points
Name Brand Round1 Round?2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Pugh- Olivia KTM- 45 45 43 43 176 1
Wall- Breanna GAS- 43 42 45 45 175 2

Johnson- Cady GAS- 42 41 42 42 167 3



CLASS: Senior A

2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Brocker- Danny KAW- 45 43 45 45 45 223 1
Okerman- Brett KTM- 43 42 43 42 170 2
Batterby- Paul KAW- 40 45 41 43 169 3
Mallahan- Michael KTM- 39 38 42 41 160 4
Patterson- Dwayne - Ave YAM- 26 0 37 41 104 5
CLASS: Super Senior A
2025 Points
Name Brand Roundl Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Ingham- Chuck KTM- 43 41 43 45 45 217 1
Schlichte- Greg KTM- 41 38 39 42 41 201 2
Lindsay- Keith YAM- 39 40 38 43 40 200 3
Hallstrom- Brent KTM- 36 35 36 41 39 187 4
Howard- Joel YAM- 43 41 40 43 167 5
Smith- Jason GAS- 42 39 33 42 156 6
CLASS: Open B
2025 Points
Name Brand Round1l Round? Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
Smith- Preston YAM- 45 40 42 45 45 217 1
Porter- Titus GAS- 38 43 35 40 43 199 2
Smith- Tate GAS- 41 38 40 34 40 193 3
Miller- Brody KAW- 34 39 41 35 42 191 4
Meranto- Henry KAW- 42 45 45 33 165 5
Zavala- Nico KAW- 39 42 43 41 165 6
Wiliams- Dylan GAS- 41 39 39 38 157 7
Jaworski- Travis KTM- 35 35 38 32 140 8
Kirk- Terry HUS- 0 32 36 38 34 140 9



Howard- Evan
Brownfield- Mark

Name

Brocker- Lincoln
Backstrom- Jake
Ingham- Beck
Schmelzer- Holden
Christensen- Kolby
Oosterhof- Braxtyn
Parson- Luke
Howell- Cameron

Page- Rutger - Ave

Williams- Ethan - Ave

Miller- Reid
Parson- Jared
Jansen- Matthew
Norton- Hunter

Name

Lenoue- Casey
Kjetland- Derek
Petersen- Calvin
McKean- Ryan
Freistat- Brandon
Wickwire- Nick

Nakonieczny- Travis

Hestbeck- Philip
Callahan- Justin
Brossel- Connor

YAM- 40 30 41 111 10
YAM- 33 37 37 107 11
CLASS: 250 B
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Total Place
KAW- 45 45 25 45 45 205 1
KAW- 38 42 42 41 35 198 2
HUS- 42 43 39 33 36 193 3
GAS- 41 40 36 35 40 192 4
GAS- 39 33 40 42 31 185 5
YAM- 37 34 32 38 41 182 6
KTM- 34 39 34 37 28 172 7
KTM- 32 36 31 32 32 163 8
YAM- 315 38 45 43 0 157.5 9
KTM- 38.66667 41 38 37 154.6667 10
YAM- 35 35 34 33 137 11
YAM- 30 31 29 36 126 12
YAM- 36 0 37 0 43 116 13
YAM- 40 32 33 105 14
CLASS: Vet B
2025 Points
Brand Roundl Round2 Round3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Tota Place
SuUz- 29 39 40 37 39 184 1
HUS- 30 36 37 41 37 181 2
KTM- 45 45 45 42 177 3
GAS- 26 37 39 38 32 172 4
HON- 41 42 41 43 167 5
HON- 40 43 43 36 162 6
KTM- 42 41 38 33 154 7
KTM- 39 42 34 35 150 8
KTM- 37 35 36 41 149 9
KTM- 31 32 40 31 134 10



Zylstra- Brandon
Higgerson- Tristan
Browne- Andrew

HON-
HON-
HON-

25
18
34

40

35
31

39
43

33
36
40

132
128
114

11
12
13



